157
iglidur®
X
High temperature and chemical
resistance: The High-Tech Problem
Solver – iglidur® X
Over 250 dimensions available from stock
Temperature resistant from –100 °C to +250 °C in

XSM-0203-03
Sleeve bearing
Order key
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
30
°
d1d2
f
b1
30°
0,5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
XSM-0203-03 2.0 +0.006 +0.046 3.5 3.0
XSM-0304-03 3.0 +0.006 +0.046 4.5 3.0
XSM-0304-06 3.0 +0.006 +0.046 4.5 6.0
XSM-0405-04 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 4.0
XSM-0405-06 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 6.0
XSM-0405-10 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 10.0
XSM-0507-035 5.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 3.5
XSM-0507-05 5.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 5.0
XSM-0507-08 5.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 8.0
XSM-0608-06 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 6.0
XSM-0608-08 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 8.0
XSM-0608-10 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 10.0
XSM-0608-13 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 13.8
XSM-0709-10 7.0 +0.013 +0.071 9.0 10.0
XSM-0709-12 7.0 +0.013 +0.071 9.0 12.0
XSM-0810-06 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 6.0
XSM-0810-08 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 8.0
XSM-0810-10 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 10.0
XSM-0810-12 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 12.0
XSM-0810-15 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0
XSM-1012-035 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 3.5
XSM-1012-06 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 6.0
XSM-1012-08 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 8.0
XSM-1012-10 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 10.0
XSM-1012-12 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 12.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
XSM-1012-15 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 15.0
XSM-1012-20 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 20.0
XSM-1214-035 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 3.5
XSM-1214-06 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 6.0
XSM-1214-08 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 8.0
XSM-1214-10 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 10.0
XSM-1214-12 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 12.0
XSM-1214-15 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 15.0
XSM-1214-20 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0
XSM-1214-25 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 25.0
XSM-1416-12 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 12.0
XSM-1416-15 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 15.0
XSM-1416-20 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 20.0
XSM-1517-07 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 7.0
XSM-1517-10 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 10.0
XSM-1517-15 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 15.0
XSM-1517-20 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 20.0
XSM-1517-25 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 25.0
XSM-1618-10 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 10.0
XSM-1618-12 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 12.0
XSM-1618-15 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 15.0
XSM-1618-20 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 20.0
XSM-1618-35 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 35.0
XSM-1719-20 17.0 +0.016 +0.086 19.0 20.0
XSM-1820-15 18.0 +0.016 +0.086 20.0 15.0
iglidur® X | Product Range
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® X
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
166
iglidur®
X
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
XSM-1820-20 18.0 +0.016 +0.086 20.0 20.0
XSM-2022-140 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 22.0 14.0
XSM-2022-145 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 22.0 14.5
XSM-2022-18 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 22.0 18.0
XSM-2022-20 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 22.0 20.0
XSM-2023-07 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 7.0
XSM-2023-10 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 10.0
XSM-2023-15 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 15.0
XSM-2023-20 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 20.0
XSM-2023-25 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 25.0
XSM-2023-30 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0
XSM-2225-15 22.0 +0.020 +0.104 25.0 15.0
XSM-2225-20 22.0 +0.020 +0.104 25.0 20.0
XSM-2426-20 24.0 +0.020 +0.104 26.0 20.0
XSM-2427-20 24.0 +0.020 +0.104 27.0 20.0
XSM-2528-077 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 7.7
XSM-2528-09 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 9.0
XSM-2528-12 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 12.0
XSM-2528-13 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 13.0
XSM-2528-15 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 15.0
XSM-2528-20 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 20.0
XSM-2528-30 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 30.0
XSM-2528-35 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 35.0
XSM-2730-05 27.0 +0.020 +0.104 30.0 5.7
XSM-2832-20 28.0 +0.020 +0.104 32.0 20.0
XSM-2832-30 28.0 +0.020 +0.104 32.0 30.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
XSM-2832-69 28.0 +0.020 +0.104 32.0 69.0
XSM-3034-15 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 15.0
XSM-3034-20 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 20.0
XSM-3034-25 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 25.0
XSM-3034-30 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 30.0
XSM-3034-40 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 40.0
XSM-3236-25 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 25.0
XSM-3236-30 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 30.0
XSM-3236-35 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 35.0
XSM-3236-54 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 54.0
XSM-3539-20 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 20.0
XSM-3539-30 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 30.0
XSM-3539-40 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 40.0
XSM-3539-50 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 50.0
XSM-4044-30 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 30.0
XSM-4044-40 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 40.0
XSM-4044-50 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 50.0
XSM-4550-50 45.0 +0.025 +0.125 50.0 50.0
XSM-5055-30 50.0 +0.025 +0.125 55.0 30.0
XSM-5055-40 50.0 +0.025 +0.125 55.0 40.0
XSM-5055-60 50.0 +0.025 +0.125 55.0 60.0
XSM-5560-50 55.0 +0.030 +0.150 60.0 50.0
XSM-6065-45 60.0 +0.030 +0.150 65.0 45.0
XSM-6065-60 60.0 +0.030 +0.150 65.0 60.0
XSM-6570-50 65.0 +0.030 +0.150 70.0 50.0
XSM-7075-70 70.0 +0.030 +0.150 75.0 70.0
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.co.uk/en/x
iglidur® X | Product Range
Sleeve bearing
Dimensions [mm]

XFM-0304-05
d2
30
°
f
b1
b2
d1 d3
r
r = max.
0.5 mm
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
XFM-020406-03 2.0 +0.006 +0.046 4.0 6.0 3.0 1.0
XFM-0304-05 3.0 +0.006 +0.046 4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75
XFM-0405-04 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 9.5 4.0 0.75
XFM-0405-06 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 9.5 6.0 0.75
XFM-040508-06 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 8.0 6.0 0.75
XFM-0507-05 5.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.0
XFM-0608-08 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 12.0 8.0 1.0
XFM-0608-10 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 12.0 10.0 1.0
XFM-0810-05 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 5.5 1.0
XFM-0810-075 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 7.5 1.0
XFM-0810-08 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 8.0 1.0
XFM-0810-09 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 9.0 1.0
XFM-081012-04 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 12.0 4.0 1.0
XFM-081014-31 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 14.0 31.5 1.0
XFM-1012-05 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 5.0 1.0
XFM-1012-06 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 6.0 1.0
XFM-1012-08 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 15.0 8.0 1.0
XFM-1012-09 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 9.0 1.0
XFM-1012-15 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 15.0 1.0
XFM-1012-18 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 18.0 1.0
XFM-1012-22 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 15.0 22.0 1.0
XFM-1012-25 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 25.0 1.0
XFM-1214-055 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 5.5 1.0
XFM-1214-09 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 9.0 1.0
XFM-1214-12 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
XFM-1214-15 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 15.0 1.0
iglidur® X | Product Range
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Order key
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® X
Flange bearing
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
168
iglidur®
X
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
XFM-121418-039 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 18.0 3.9 1.0
XFM-121418-059 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 18.0 5.9 1.0
XFM-1416-10 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 22.0 10.0 1.0
XFM-1416-12 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 22.0 12.0 1.0
XFM-1416-17 14.0 +0.016 +0.086 16.0 22.0 17.0 1.0
XFM-1517-06 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 23.0 6.0 1.0
XFM-1517-12 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 23.0 12.0 1.0
XFM-1517-17 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 23.0 17.0 1.0
XFM-1618-12 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 24.0 12.0 1.0
XFM-1618-17 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
XFM-1820-12 18.0 +0.016 +0.086 20.0 26.0 12.0 1.0
XFM-1820-17 18.0 +0.016 +0.086 20.0 26.0 17.0 1.0
XFM-2023-065 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 6.5 1.5
XFM-2023-075 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 7.5 1.5
XFM-2023-11 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 11.0 1.5
XFM-2023-16 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 16.5 1.5
XFM-2023-21 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 21.0 1.5
XFM-2528-13 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 35.0 13.5 1.5
XFM-2528-21 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 35.0 21.0 1.5
XFM-252833-08 25.0 +0.020 +0.104 28.0 33.0 8.0 1.0
XFM-2730-20 27.0 +0.020 +0.104 30.0 38.0 20.0 1.5
XFM-3034-16 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 42.0 16.0 2.0
XFM-3034-26 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 42.0 26.0 2.0
XFM-3034-40 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 42.0 40.0 2.0
XFM-3236-15 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 45.0 15.0 2.0
XFM-3236-26 32.0 +0.025 +0.125 36.0 45.0 26.0 2.0
XFM-3539-26 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 47.0 26.0 2.0
XFM-4044-22 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 52.0 22.0 2.0
XFM-4044-30 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 52.0 30.0 2.0
XFM-4044-40 40.0 +0.025 +0.125 44.0 52.0 40.0 2.0
XFM-4550-50 45.0 +0.025 +0.125 50.0 58.0 50.0 2.0
XFM-5055-40 50.0 +0.025 +0.125 55.0 63.0 40.0 2.0
XFM-6065-40 60.0 +0.030 +0.150 65.0 73.0 40.0 2.0
XFM-7075-40 70.0 +0.030 +0.150 75.0 83.0 40.0 2.0
XFM-7580-50 75.0 +0.030 +0.150 80.0 88.0 50.0 2.0
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.co.uk/en/x
iglidur® X | Product Range
Flange bearing
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
Don’t find your size?
Do you need another length, other dimensions or tolerances? You need a particular design or alternative for your
application? Please call us. igus® listens to your needs and provides you a solution in a very short time.
Even more dimensions from stock
More than 300 dimensions are now available. Search online for your required bearing.
?
igus® (UK) Ltd | Phone (01604) 677240   Fax -245 | sales@igus.co.uk | www.igus.co.uk 169
iglidur®
X
Part number d1 d2 s d4 d5 h d6
+0.25 –0.25 –0.05 –0.12 +0.375 +0.2 +0.12
+0.12 +0.125 –0.2
XTM-0620-015 6.0 20.0 1.5 13.0 1.5 1.0 20.0
XTM-0818-015 8.0 18.0 1.5 13.0 1.5 1.0 18.0
XTM-0829-015 8.0 29.0 1.5 ** ** 1.0 29.0
XTM-0830-015 8.0 30.0 1.5 ** ** 1.0 30.0
XTM-1018-010 10.0 18.0 1.0 ** ** 0.7 18.0
XTM-1224-015 12.0 24.0 1.5 18.0 1.5 1.0 24.0
XTM-1426-015 14.0 26.0 1.5 20.0 2.0 1.0 26.0
XTM-1522-008 15.0 22.0 0.8 ** ** 0.5 22.0
XTM-1524-015 15.0 24.0 1.5 19.5 1.5 1.0 24.0
XTM-1630-015 16.0 30.0 1.5 22.0 2.0 1.0 30.0
XTM-1832-015 18.0 32.0 1.5 25.0 2.0 1.0 32.0
XTM-2036-015 20.0 36.0 1.5 28.0 3.0 1.0 36.0
XTM-2238-015 22.0 38.0 1.5 30.0 3.0 1.0 38.0
XTM-2442-015 24.0 42.0 1.5 33.0 3.0 1.0 42.0
XTM-2644-015 26.0 44.0 1.5 35.0 3.0 1.0 44.0
XTM-2848-015 28.0 48.0 1.5 38.0 4.0 1.0 48.0
XTM-3254-015 32.0 54.0 1.5 43.0 4.0 1.0 54.0
XTM-3862-015 38.0 62.0 1.5 50.0 4.0 1.0 62.0
XTM-4266-015 42.0 66.0 1.5 54.0 4.0 1.0 66.0
XTM-4874-020 48.0 74.0 2.0 61.0 4.0 1.5 74.0
XTM-5278-020 52.0 78.0 2.0 65.0 4.0 1.5 78.0
XTM-6290-020 62.0 90.0 2.0 76.0 4.0 1.5 90.0
iglidur® X | Product Range
price list online
delivery

X
Sleeve bearing
Order key
30
°
d1d2
f
b1
30°
0,5
XSI-0203-03
Part number d1 d2 b1 d1* Housing bore Shaft size
max. min. max. min. max. min.
XSI-0203-03   1/8   3/16   3/16 .1269 .1251 .1878 .1873 .1243 .1236
XSI-0203-05   1/8   3/16   5/16 .1269 .1251 .1878 .1873 .1243 .1236
XSI-0203-06   1/8   3/16   3/8 .1269 .1251 .1878 .1873 .1243 .1236
XSI-0304-03   3/16   1/4   3/16 .1892 .1873 .2503 .2497 .1865 .1858
XSI-0304-04   3/16   1/4   1/4 .1892 .1873 .2503 .2497 .1865 .1858
XSI-0304-06   3/16   1/4   3/8 .1892 .1873 .2503 .2497 .1865 .1858
XSI-0304-08   3/16   1/4   1/2 .1892 .1873 .2503 .2497 .1865 .1858
XSI-0405-04   1/4   5/16   1/4 .2521 .2498 .3128 .3122 .2490 .2481
XSI-0405-06   1/4   5/16   3/8 .2521 .2498 .3128 .3122 .2490 .2481
XSI-0405-08   1/4   5/16   1/2 .2521 .2498 .3128 .3122 .2490 .2481
XSI-0506-04   5/16   3/8   1/4 .3148 .3125 .3753 .3747 .3115 .3106
XSI-0506-06   5/16   3/8   3/8 .3148 .3125 .3753 .3747 .3115 .3106
XSI-0506-08   5/16   3/8   1/2 .3148 .3125 .3753 .3747 .3115 .3106
XSI-0607-04   3/8  15/32   1/4 .3773 .3750 .4691 .4684 .3740 .3731
XSI-0607-05   3/8  15/32   5/16 .3773 .3750 .4691 .4684 .3740 .3731
XSI-0607-06   3/8  15/32   3/8 .3773 .3750 .4691 .4684 .3740 .3731
XSI-0607-08   3/8  15/32   1/2 .3773 .3750 .4691 .4684 .3740 .3731
XSI-0607-10   3/8  15/32   5/8 .3773 .3750 .4691 .4684 .3740 .3731
XSI-0708-04   7/16  17/32   1/4 .4406 .4379 .5316 .5309 .4365 .4355
XSI-0708-08   7/16  17/32   1/2 .4406 .4379 .5316 .5309 .4365 .4355
XSI-0708-10   7/16  17/32   5/8 .4406 .4379 .5316 .5309 .4365 .4355
XSI-0708-12   7/16  17/32   3/4 .4406 .4379 .5316 .5309 .4365 .4355
XSI-0809-04   1/2  19/32   1/4 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
XSI-0809-06   1/2  19/32   3/8 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
XSI-0809-08   1/2  19/32   1/2 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
d1 [Inch]: Ø 0.040–0.236 Ø 0.236–0.472 Ø 0.472–1.18 Ø > 1.18
f [Inch]: 0.012 0.019 0.031 0047
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.co.uk/en/x
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
iglidur® X | Product Range | Inch
Dimensions [Inch]
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Inch
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® X
Chamfer in relation to the d1
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
igus® (UK) Ltd | Phone (01604) 677240   Fax -245 | sales@igus.co.uk | www.igus.co.uk 171
iglidur®
X
Part number d1 d2 b1 d1* Housing bore Shaft size
max. min. max. min. max. min.
XSI-0809-10   1/2  19/32   5/8 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
XSI-0809-12   1/2  19/32   3/4 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
XSI-0809-16   1/2  19/32 1      .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
XSI-0910-08   9/16  21/32   1/2 .5655 .5627 .6566 .6559 .5615 .5605
XSI-0910-12   9/16  21/32   3/4 .5655 .5627 .6566 .6559 .5615 .5605
XSI-1011-04   5/8  23/32   1/4 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
XSI-1011-06   5/8  23/32   3/8 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
XSI-1011-08   5/8  23/32   1/2 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230

time
prices from stock
Order key
Flange bearing
iglidur® X | Product Range | Inch
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Inch
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® X
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [Inch]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
igus® (UK) Ltd | Phone (01604) 677240   Fax -245 | sales@igus.co.uk | www.igus.co.uk 173
iglidur®
X
Part number d1 d2 b1 d3 b2 d1* Housing bore Shaft size
max. min. max. min. max. min.
XFI-1011-16   5/8  23/32 1      .937 .046 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
XFI-1011-24   5/8  23/32 1  1/2 .937 .046 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
XFI-1214-08   3/4   7/8   1/2 1.125 .062 .7541 .7507 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
XFI-1214-12   3/4   7/8   3/4 1.125 .062 .7541 .7507 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
XFI-1214-16   3/4   7/8 1      1.125 .062 .7541 .7507 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
XFI-1214-28   3/4   7/8 1  3/4 1.125 .062 .7541 .7507 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
XFI-1416-12   7/8 1        3/4 1.250 .062 .8791 .8757 1.0005 .9997 .8741 .8729
XFI-1416-16   7/8 1      1      1.250 .062 .8791 .8757 1.0005 .9997 .8741 .8729
XFI-1618-08 1      1  1/8   1/2 1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
XFI-1618-12 1      1  1/8   3/4 1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
XFI-1618-16 1      1  1/8 1      1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
XFI-1618-24 1      1  1/8 1  1/2 1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
XFI-1820-12 1  1/8 1  9/32   3/4 1.562 .078 1.1288 1.1254 1.2818 1.2808 1.1238 1.1226
XFI-2022-20 1  1/4 1 13/32 1  1/4 1.687 .078 1.2548 1.2508 1.4068 1.4058 1.2488 1.2472
XFI-2022-32 1  1/4 1 13/32 2      1.687 .078 1.2548 1.2508 1.4068 1.4058 1.2488 1.2472
XFI-2426-12 1  1/2 1 21/32   3/4 2.000 .078 1.5048 1.5008 1.6568 1.6558 1.4988 1.4972
XFI-2426-16 1  1/2 1 21/32 1      2.000 .078 1.5048 1.5008 1.6568 1.6558 1.4988 1.4972
XFI-2426-24 1  1/2 1 21/32 1  1/2 2.000 .078 1.5048 1.5008 1.6568 1.6558 1.4988 1.4972
XFI-2426-26 1  1/2 1 21/32 1  5/8 2.000 .078 1.5048 1.5008 1.6568 1.6558 1.4988 1.4972
XFI-2831-16 1  3/4 1 15/16 1      2.375 .093 1.7547 1.7507 1.9381 1.9371 1.7487 1.7471
XFI-3235-32 2 2   3/16 2      2.625 .093 2.0057 2.0011 2.1883 2.1871 1.9981 1.9969
XFI-4447-32 2  3/4 2 15/16 2      3.375 .093 2.7570 2.7523 2.9370 2.9358 2.7500 2.7490
Flange bearing
iglidur® X | Product Range | Inch
Dimensions [Inch]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59

prices from stock
Thrust washer
Order key
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
d5
d1
d2
d4
d6
h
s
Dimensions [Inch]
iglidur® X | Product Range | Inch
Part number d1 d2 s d4 d5 h d6
+.010 -.010 -.0020 ±.005 .015 + .005 +.008 +.005
XTI-0814-01 .500 .875 .0585 .692 .067 .040 .875
XTI-1018-01 .625 1.125 .0585 .880 .099 .040 1.125
XTI-1220-01 .750 1.250 .0585 1.005 .099 .040 1.250
XTI-1424-01 .875 1.500 .0585 1.192 .130 .040 1.500
XTI-1628-01 1.000 1.750 .0585 1.380 .130 .040 1.750
XTI-1826-01 1.125 1.625 .0585 – – .040 1.625
XTI-2034-01 1.250 2.125 .0585 1.692 .161 .040 2.125
XTI-2440-01 1.500 2.500 .0585 2.005 .192 .040 2.500
XTI-2844-01 1.750 2.750 .0585 2.255 .192 .040 2.750
XTI-3248-01 2.000 3.000 .0895 2.505 .192 .070 3.000
XTI-0814-01
Thickness s
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1